Product Catalog
Industrial Plugs and Sockets
UL/CSA range
Industrial Plugs and Sockets catalog | 1SXP701001C0202
11
3
2
4

ABB IEC 60 309 (cULus Listed range) 2/1
Ordering details
Catalog Number Explanation 2/2
Ordering codes Plugs and Sockets 2/3
Ordering codes Mechanical Interlocks 2/5
Accessories 2/6
2
ABB IEC 60 309 International Plugs and Sockets
2/2    1SXP701001C0202 | Industrial Plugs and Sockets catalog
Catalog number explanation
2 - Number of Wires
3 2 poles, 3 wires
4 3 poles, 4 wires
5 4 poles, 5 wires
1 - ABB prefix
ABB ABB IEC 60 309 International Plugs and Sockets
3 - Ampere Rating
16 16A
20 20A
30 30A
32 32A
60 60A
63 63A
100 100A
125 125A
ABB
1
P
4
4
2
6
5
16
3
W
9
4 - Type
P Plugs
C Connectors
R Receptacles
B Inlets
MI Mechanical Interlock (Switched)
MF Mechanical Interlock (Fused)
MB Mechanical Interlock (Breakered)
6 - Degree of protection
W IP67 & IP69K
5 - Standard voltage type
2P3W 3P4W 4P5W
1 n Optional voltage
(not stated below)
n Optional voltage
(not stated below)
n Optional voltage
(not stated below)
3 n 50...250Vdc n 380V 50 Hz to 440V 60 Hz
4 n 100...130V 50/60 Hz
5 n 277V 60 Hz n 600V 50/60 Hz n 347/600V 50/60 Hz
6 n 200...250V 50/60 Hz n 380...415V 50/60 Hz n 200/436...240/415V 50/60 Hz
7 n 480V 50/60 Hz n 480V 50/60 Hz n 277/480V 50/60Hz
9 n 200...250V 50/60 Hz n 120/208...144/250V 50/60Hz
12 n Supply from isolating transformer n 125/250V
2
ABB IEC 60 309 International Plugs and Sockets
Industrial Plugs and Sockets catalog | 1SXP701001C0202    2/3
Ordering codes
Amp
[A]
Poles & Wires Voltage
[Vac]
Clock hour Plug Connector Receptacle Inlet Back box
16 (1)
2P3W
100-130 4h    n ABB316P4W ABB316C4W ABB316R4W ABB316B4W
BB30
200-250 6h    n ABB316P6W ABB316C6W ABB316R6W ABB316B6W
3P4W 380-415 6h    n ABB416P6W ABB416C6W ABB416R6W ABB416B6W
4P5W 200/346-240/415 6h    n ABB516P6W ABB516C6W ABB516R6W ABB516B6W
20
2P3W
100-130 4h    n ABB320P4W ABB320C4W ABB320R4W ABB320B4W
BB30
277 5h    n ABB320P5W ABB320C5W ABB320R5W ABB320B5W
200-250 6h    n ABB320P6W ABB320C6W ABB320R6W ABB320B6W
480 7h    n ABB320P7W ABB320C7W ABB320R7W ABB320B7W
3P4W
125/250 12h  n ABB420P12W ABB420C12W ABB420R12W ABB420B12W
BB30
3Ø 600 5h    n ABB420P5W ABB420C5W ABB420R5W ABB420B5W
3Ø 480 7h    n ABB420P7W ABB420C7W ABB420R7W ABB420B7W
3Ø 200-250 9h    n ABB420P9W ABB420C9W ABB420R9W ABB420B9W
4P5W
3ØY 347/600 5h    n ABB520P5W ABB520C5W ABB520R5W ABB520B5W
BB303ØY 277/480 7h    n ABB520P7W ABB520C7W ABB520R7W ABB520B7W
3ØY 120/208-144/250 9h    n ABB520P9W ABB520C9W ABB520R9W ABB520B6W
30
2P3W
100-130 4h    n ABB330P4W ABB330C4W ABB330R4W ABB330B4W
BB30
277 5h    n ABB330P5W ABB330C5W ABB330R5W ABB330B5W
200-250 6h    n ABB330P6W ABB330C6W ABB330R6W ABB330B6W
480 7h    n ABB330P7W ABB330C7W ABB330R7W ABB330B7W
3P4W
125/250 12h  n ABB430P12W ABB430C12W ABB430R12W ABB430B12W
BB30
3Ø 600 5h    n ABB430P5W ABB430C5W ABB430R5W ABB430B5W
3Ø 480 7h    n ABB430P7W ABB430C7W ABB430R7W ABB430B7W
3Ø 200-250 9h    n ABB430P9W ABB430C9W ABB430R9W ABB430B9W
4P5W
3ØY 347/600 5h    n ABB530P5W ABB530C5W ABB530R5W ABB530B5W
BB303ØY 277/480 7h    n ABB530P7W ABB530C7W ABB530R7W ABB530B7W
3ØY 120/208-144/250 9h    n ABB530P9W ABB530C9W ABB530R9W ABB530B9W
32 (2)
2P3W
100-130 4h    n ABB332P4W ABB332C4W ABB332R4W ABB332B4W
BB30
200-250 6h    n ABB332P6W ABB332C6W ABB332R6W ABB332B6W
3P4W
380 50Hz/440 60Hz 3h    n ABB432P3W ABB432C3W ABB432R3W ABB432B3W
380-415 6h    n ABB432P6W ABB432C6W ABB432R6W ABB432B6W
4P5W 200/346-240/415 6h    n ABB532P6W ABB532C6W ABB532R6W ABB532B6W
(1) 20A max according to UL/CSA
(2) 30A max according to UL/CSA
2
ABB IEC 60 309 International Plugs and Sockets
2/4    1SXP701001C0202 | Industrial Plugs and Sockets catalog
Ordering codes
Amp
[A]
Poles & Wires Voltage
[Vac]
Clock hour Plug Connector Receptacle Inlet Back box
60
2P3W
50-250VDC 3h    n ABB360P3W ABB360C3W ABB360R3W ABB360B3W
BB60
100-130 4h    n ABB360P4W ABB360C4W ABB360R4W ABB360B4W
277 5h    n ABB360P5W ABB360C5W ABB360R5W ABB360B5W
200-250 6h    n ABB360P6W ABB360C6W ABB360R6W ABB360B6W
480 7h    n ABB360P7W ABB360C7W ABB360R7W ABB360B7W
3P4W
125/250 12h  n ABB460P12W ABB460C12W ABB460R12W ABB460B12W
3Ø 600 5h    n ABB460P5W ABB460C5W ABB460R5W ABB460B5W
3Ø 480 7h    n ABB460P7W ABB460C7W ABB460R7W ABB460B7W
3Ø 200-250 9h    n ABB460P9W ABB460C9W ABB460R9W ABB460B9W
4P5W
3ØY 347/600 5h    n ABB560P5W ABB560C5W ABB560R5W ABB560B5W
3ØY 277/480 7h    n ABB560P7W ABB560C7W ABB560R7W ABB560B7W
3ØY 120/208-144/250 9h    n ABB560P9W ABB560C9W ABB560R9W ABB560B9W
63 (1)
2P3W 200-250 6h    n ABB363P6W ABB363C6W ABB363R6W ABB363B6W
BB603P4W 380-415 6h    n ABB463P6W ABB463C6W ABB463R6W ABB463B6W
4P5W 200/346-240/415 6h    n ABB563P6W ABB563C6W ABB563R6W ABB563B6W
100
2P3W
100-130 4h    n ABB3100P4W ABB3100C4W ABB3100R4W ABB3100B4W
BB100
277 5h    n ABB3100P5W ABB3100C5W ABB3100R5W ABB3100B5W
200-250 6h    n ABB3100P6W ABB3100C6W ABB3100R6W ABB3100B6W
480 7h    n ABB3100P7W ABB3100C7W ABB3100R7W ABB3100B7W
3P4W
125/250 12h  n  ABB4100P12W ABB4100C12W ABB4100R12W ABB4100B12W
3Ø 600 5h    n ABB4100P5W ABB4100C5W ABB4100R5W ABB4100B5W
3Ø 480 7h    n ABB4100P7W ABB4100C7W ABB4100R7W ABB4100B7W
3Ø 200-250 9h    n ABB4100P9W ABB4100C9W ABB4100R9W ABB4100B9W
4P5W
3ØY 347/600 5h    n ABB5100P5W ABB5100C5W ABB5100R5W ABB5100B5W
3ØY 277/480 7h    n ABB5100P7W ABB5100C7W ABB5100R7W ABB5100B7W
3ØY 120/208-144/250 9h    n ABB5100P9W ABB5100C9W ABB5100R9W ABB5100B9W
125 (2)
2P3W 200-250 6h    n ABB3125P6W ABB3125C6W ABB3125R6W ABB3125B6W
BB1003P4W 380-415 6h    n ABB4125P6W ABB4125C6W ABB4125R6W ABB4125B6W
4P5W 200/346-240/415 6h    n ABB5125P6W ABB5125C6W ABB5125R6W ABB5125B6W
(1) 60A max according to UL/CSA
(2) 100A max according to UL/CSA
2
ABB IEC 60 309 International Plugs and Sockets
Industrial Plugs and Sockets catalog | 1SXP701001C0202    2/5
Ordering codes
Amp
[A]
Poles & Wires Voltage
[Vac]
Clock hour Switched Fused Breakered Mating plug
20
2P3W
200-250 6h    n ABB320MI6W — — ABB320P6W
480 7h    n ABB320MI7W — — ABB320P7W
3P4W
125/250 12h  n ABB420MI12W ABB420MF12W — ABB420P12W
3Ø 600 5h    n ABB420MI5W ABB420MF5W — ABB420P5W
3Ø 480 7h    n ABB420MI7W ABB420MF7W — ABB420P7W
3Ø 200-250 9h    n ABB420MI9W ABB420MF9W — ABB420P9W
4P5W
3ØY 347/600 5h    n ABB520MI5W — — ABB520P5W
3ØY 277/480 7h    n ABB520MI7W — — ABB520P7W
3ØY 120/208-144/250 9h    n ABB520MI9W — — ABB520P9W
30
2P3W
100-130 4h    n ABB330MI4W — — ABB330P4W
200-250 6h    n ABB330MI6W — — ABB330P6W
480 7h    n ABB330MI7W — — ABB330P7W
3P4W
125/250 12h  n ABB430MI12W ABB430MF12W — ABB430P12W
3Ø 600 5h    n ABB430MI5W ABB430MF5W — ABB430P5W
3Ø 480 7h    n ABB430MI7W ABB430MF7W — ABB430P7W
3Ø 200-250 9h    n ABB430MI9W ABB430MF9W — ABB430P9W
4P5W
3ØY 347/600 5h    n ABB530MI5W ABB530MF5W — ABB530P5W
3ØY 277/480 7h    n ABB530MI7W ABB530MF7W — ABB530P7W
3ØY 120/208-144/250 9h    n ABB530MI9W — — ABB530P9W
32 (1) 3P4W 380 50 Hz/440 60 Hz 3h    n ABB432MI3W — — ABB432P3W
60
2P3W
100-130 4h    n ABB360MI4W — — ABB360P4W
200-250 6h    n ABB360MI6W ABB360MF6W — ABB360P6W
480 7h    n ABB360MI7W — — ABB360P7W
3P4W
125/250 12h  n ABB460MI12W ABB460MF12W — ABB460P12W
3Ø 600 5h    n ABB460MI5W ABB460MF5W — ABB460P5W
3Ø 480 7h    n ABB460MI7W ABB460MF7W — ABB460P7W
3Ø 200-250 9h    n ABB460MI9W ABB460MF9W — ABB460P9W
4P5W
3ØY 347/600 5h    n ABB560MI5W — — ABB560P5W
3ØY 277/480 7h    n ABB560MI7W — — ABB560P7W
3ØY 120/208-144/250 9h    n ABB560MI9W ABB560MF9 — ABB560P9W
100
2P3W
100-130 4h    n ABB3100MI4W — — ABB3100P4W
200-250 6h    n ABB3100MI6W — — ABB3100P6W
480 7h    n ABB3100MI7W — — ABB3100P7W
3P4W
125/250 12h  n ABB4100MI12W — ABB4100MB12W ABB4100P12W
3Ø 600 5h    n ABB4100MI5W — — ABB4100P5W
3Ø 480 7h    n ABB4100MI7W — ABB4100MB7W ABB4100P7W
3Ø 200-250 9h    n ABB4100MI9W — ABB4100MB9W ABB4100P9W
4P5W
3ØY 277/480 7h    n ABB5100MI7W — ABB5100MB7W ABB5100P7W
3ØY 120/208-144/250 9h    n ABB5100MI9W — ABB5100MB9W ABB5100P9W
(1) 30A max according to UL/CSA
2
ABB IEC 60 309 International Plugs and Sockets
2/6    1SXP701001C0202 | Industrial Plugs and Sockets catalog
Ordering codes
To fit Cat. no
Plugs 16-125 A
Panel mounted inlets 16-125 A
Surface mounted inlets 16-125 A
CLV20-100
Plug blocker
Lockout/tagout for plugs and inlets. Can be used for any IEC 60309-1 and 60309-2 plug or
inlet
For inlet and plug Cat. no
100 & 125 A, 2P3W, 3P4W and 4P5W ABBGP100
16 & 20 A, 2P3W ABBGP320
30 & 32 A, 2P3W and 3P4W ABBGP330/430
16 & 20 A, 3P4W ABBGP420
16 & 20 A, 4P5W ABBGP520
30 & 32 A, 4P5W ABBGP530
60 & 63 A, 2P3W, 3P4W and 4P5W ABBGP60
Protective cover 16-125 A, IP67
Material in EPDM rubber
Type Thread / Type Cat. no
20A (3W-4W) ½“ / NPT LAA12